
Pos 

 

S E S/1 UP TO 250CC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

14 
117 

4 
56 

Name 

Brenton Kerr 
jacob Davy 
Oliver Hamilton 
Metisse Bennett 

Class 

S E S/1 UP TO 250CC 

S E S/1 UP TO 250CC 

S E S/1 UP TO 250CC 

S E S/1 UP TO 250CC 

Total Tm 

44:39.492 
57:22.182 
32:13.188 
45:54.976 

Laps 

6 
6 
4 
4 

Diff 

5:22.335 
18:05.025 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

30.250 
2:23.302 

1 Lap 
13:41.788 

R1.  

1  [7:36.032] 
1  [9:24.942] 
1  [8:15.776] 

1  [12:18.688] 

R2.  

1  [7:22.987] 
1  [9:06.236] 
1  [7:56.705] 

1  [11:01.440] 

R3.  

1  [7:22.595] 
1  [10:14.267] 

1  [8:03.105] 
1  [10:43.809] 

R4.  

1  [7:29.999] 
1  [11:04.695] 

1  [7:57.602] 
1  [11:51.039] 

R5.  

1  [7:24.805] 
1  [8:57.262] 

- 
- 

R6.  

1  [7:23.074] 
1  [8:34.780] 

- 
- 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mildura Motorcycle Club 

Sprint Enduro 
Seniors 

New merge 

North West Sprint Enduro Track 0.000 km 


