Sprint Enduro

Seniors North West Sprint Enduro Track 0.000 km

New merge

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	R1.	R2.	R3.	R4.	R5.	R6.
S E S/1 UP TO 250CC													
1	14	Brenton Kerr	S E S/1 UP TO 250CC	14:39.492	6	5:22.335	30.250	1 [7:36.032]	1 [7:22.987]	1 [7:22.595]	1 [7:29.999]	[7:24.805]	[7:23.074]
2	117	jacob Davy	S E S/1 UP TO 250CC	57:22.182	6	18:05.025	2:23.302	1 [9:24.942]	1 [9:06.236]	[10:14.267]	[11:04.695]	[8:57.262]	[8:34.780]
3	4	Oliver Hamilton	S E S/1 UP TO 250CC	32:13.188	4	2 Laps	1 Lap	1 [8:15.776]	1 [7:56.705]	1 [8:03.105]	1 [7:57.602]	-	-
4	56	Metisse Bennett	S E S/1 UP TO 250CC	15:54.976	4	2 Laps	13:41.788	[12:18.688]	[11:01.440]	[10:43.809]	[11:51.039]	-	-

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mildura Motorcycle Club

Printed: 2/11/2022 20:41:41